
INDOOR & OUTDOOR

ACTIVE LED DISPLAY SOLUTION

SLIM LIGHT WEIGHTEASY INSTALLATION



We start by understanding 
your project requirements 

and vision

Consultation
Our team of experts creates a 
customized LED display design 
that meets your specifications

Design
We utilize state-of-the-art 
technology to manufacture 

your LED display with precision

Manufacturing

END- TO-END MANAGED SERVICES



Our skilled technicians ensure a 
seamless installation process, 

minimizing downtime

Installation
We provide ongoing maintenance 

and support to keep your LED 
display performing at its best

Support
Pro-actively manage the entire 

process and maintenance service

Manage

END- TO-END MANAGED SERVICES
Certifications :



Why choose
Geeken ?

Skilled Manpower

Chip-Level
In-House Repair

Resilient R&D Vast Range of 
products

On order 
customisation

Pan India 
Presence

In-House 
Service Team

AUDI 1



Bringing Light to Life in Every Pixel
Ready to bring your vision to life? Contact Interact today to discuss your LED display needs. 

We're here to transform your ideas into stunning visual experiences

High brightness of upto 
4000-5500 nits

Light-weight5-year Warranty Dust protection IP67
protection

Vigilant
technology

Easy installation
& maintenance

4K UHD



Back Front Side

Cabinetry images

Easy to Ship, Install & Service

MS / Aluminium Die Casting

Cable less

Dust & Weather Proof

Multiple Design & Size options

24/7 Operations

Landscape & Portrait options

Cabinetry features



Pixel Pitch (mm)

Cabinet Dimension 
(W x H x D, mm)

Module Size

Maximum Brightness 
(nits)

Contrast Ratio

Max. Power (W/m2)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Cabinet Type

Data Processing

Ingress Protection

1.2 mm

600 X 337.5 X 30

150 x 168.75

≥ 500-1200

10000:1

650

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium 

14 - 16 Bit

-

1.5 mm

640 X 480 X 70

320 x 160

≥ 600-800

9000:1

600

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium 

14 - 16 Bit

-

2.5 mm

640 X 480 X 70

320 x 160

≥ 600-800

8000:1

550

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium / MS

14 - 16 Bit

-

3 mm

640 X 480 X 70

192 x 192

≥ 600-800

8000:1

500

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium / MS

14 - 16 Bit

-

Product Specifications

Model Name

I N D O O R

P-1.2 COB P-1.5 P-3P-2.5

4 mm

960 X 960 X 115

320 x 160

5000

5000:1

600

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium / MS

14 - 16 Bit

Front IP65 / Back 
IP65

6 mm

960 X 960 X 115

192 x 192

5500

5000:1

650

≥ 3840

Die-Cast 
Aluminium / MS

14 - 16 Bit

Front IP65 / Back 
IP65

8 mm

960 X 960 X 115

320 x 160

5500

5000:1

650

≥ 1920

Die-Cast 
Aluminium / MS

14 - 16 Bit

Front IP65 / Back 
IP65

P-4 P-8P-6

O U T D O O R

Disclamer- All product images shown and specifications / features mentioned in this brochure are for reference only, actual product and specifications may change without  
                     any prior notice due to consistent product development and upgradation.



+91-1244422850
contact.interact@geeken.co.in
www.interactbygeeken.in
Plot No-161, Sector-5, IMT Manesar
Gurugram, Haryana - 122050


