



# END-TO-END MANAGED SERVICES



### Certifications:











# Why choose Geeken?





Skilled Manpower



Chip-Level In-House Repair



Resilient R&D



Vast Range of products



On order customisation



Pan India Presence



In-House Service Team







#### Bringing Light to Life in Every Pixel

Ready to bring your vision to life? Contact Interact today to discuss your LED display needs.

We're here to transform your ideas into stunning visual experiences



# Cabinetry images







Back Front Side

# **Product Specifications**



	I N D O O R				0 U T D 0 0 R		
Model Name	P-1.2 COB	P-1.5	P-2.5	P-3	P-4	P-6	P-8
Pixel Pitch (mm)	1.2 mm	1.5 mm	2.5 mm	3 mm	4 mm	6 mm	8 mm
Cabinet Dimension (W x H x D, mm)	600 X 337.5 X 30	640 X 480 X 70	640 X 480 X 70	640 X 480 X 70	960 X 960 X 115	960 X 960 X 115	960 X 960 X 115
Module Size	150 x 168.75	320 x 160	320 x 160	192 x 192	320 x 160	192 x 192	320 x 160
Maximum Brightness (nits)	≥ 500-1200	≥ 600-800	≥ 600-800	≥ 600-800	5000	5500	5500
Contrast Ratio	10000:1	9000:1	8000:1	8000:1	5000:1	5000:1	5000:1
Max. Power (W/m2)	650	600	550	500	600	650	650
Refresh Rate (Hz)	≥ 3840	≥ 3840	≥ 3840	≥ 3840	≥ 3840	≥ 3840	≥ 1920
Cabinet Type	Die-Cast Aluminium	Die-Cast Aluminium	Die-Cast Aluminium / MS				
Data Processing	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit	14 - 16 Bit
Ingress Protection	-	-	•	-	Front IP65 / Back IP65	Front IP65 / Back IP65	Front IP65 / Back IP65

Disclamer- All product images shown and specifications / features mentioned in this brochure are for reference only, actual product and specifications may change without any prior notice due to consistent product development and upgradation.

